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   Kalnirnay 2023 Marathi Calendar Pdf  

  Kalnirnay 2023 Marathi Calendar – Kalnirnay Marathi Panchang 2023 is now available at newsmug.in. Please read my full article, Here you can find new monthly कालनिर्णय मराठी कैलेंडर 2023 to download in PDF format easily. Stay tuned for the latest Marathi Kalnirnay Calendar 2023.
 Kalnirnay calendar was founded in the year 1973 by Jayantrao Salgaonkar. It was sold to 20,000 customers for the first time in that time. It has now become the world’s largest selling publication calendar. It has around 19 million copies are sold annually. Its official website is now available on Android and iOS apps.
 Kalnirnay is a calendar published in India that gives simplified information about almanac, auspicious days, festivals, holidays, sunrise and sunset. The calendar given by us, including Indian date, date, date, information, festivals kalnirnay, dindarshika, tithi, kalnirnay. The almanac is composed of five elements (tithi, nakshatra, karana, yoga and bridesmaid). Here we have updated Kalnirnay Calendar 2023 in Pdf format to download easily.
  
 Kalnirnay 2023 Marathi Calendar App Download
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 Kalnirnay 2023 marathi tithi Var: This calendar is also available in Marathi language along with English, Marathi, Hindi, Gujarati, Tamil, Telugu, Kannada, Malayalam and Punjabi. To download its app, you can click on the button below.
  
 	Kalnirnay Marathi Calendar Android App
	Kalnirnay Marathi Calendar IOS App

 Kalnirnay Marathi Calendar 2023 PDF Download: This calendar Muhurta, birth magazine, horoscope matching etc. can be done and this calendar also gives auspicious dates, celebration and celebrations of Hindu, Muslim, Christian, Sikh, Jain, Buddhist, Parsi and Jews. It also includes daily panchang, auspicious wedding muhurat, sankashti chaturthi moonrise time, daily sun rise – moon rise time, monthly astrological predictions for all zodiac signs.
 	♦ लेटेस्ट जानकारी के लिए हम से जुड़े ♦
	WhatsApp पर हमसे बात करें 
	WhatsApp पर जुड़े 
	TeleGram चैनल से जुड़े ➤
	Google News पर जुड़े 

 
 Checkout here Kalnirnay calendar 2023 in marathi language which is showing a latest montly dates, festivals, vrat, marathi muhurat, tithi and more..
  
 Kalnirnay Marathi Calendar Months 2023 Details
 	Jan to February : पौष/पुस – Paush/pus
	February to March : माघ – Maagh
	March to April : फाल्गुन – faalgun
	April to May : चैत्र – Chaitra
	May to June : वैशाख- Vaishakh
	June to July : ज्येष्ठ- Jeshta
	July to August : आषाठ/ आकाड- Ashad/akad
	August to September : श्रावण- Shravan
	September to October : भाद्रपद- Bhadrapad
	October to November : आश्विन- Ashwin
	November to December : कार्त्तिक – Kartik
	December to January : मार्गशीर्ष – Margashirshya

 Also Read – Lala Ramswaroop Calendar 2022 (लाला रामस्वरूप कैलेंडर 2022) Panchang PDF File Free Download
 Kalnirnay 2023 Marathi Calendar Panchang PDF Free Download
  Click Here For Kalnirnay Marathi Calendar PDF Download
 
 Kalnirnay (कालनिर्णय) is one of the best selling and most popular Marathi calendar (मराठी कैलेंडर) in India which was established by Jayantrao Salgaonkar in the year 1973. Today it has become a publishing calendar that sells about 19 million copies a year. Kalnirnay Marathi Calendar 2023 (कालनिर्णय मराठी कैलेंडर २०२३) is now available on Android and iOS app soon once get the update from official website. This is a one kind of daily almanac which includes the time of moonrise on Sankashti Chaturthi (संकष्टी चतुर्थी), daily sunrise (सूर्य उदय) – time of moonrise (चंद्र उदय), monthly astrological predictions for all the zodiac signs (राशियों).
  
 From Kalnirnay Marathi Calendar 2023, we can easily get information about Panchang (पंचांग), auspicious days (शुभ दिनों), information, tithi, festivals, holidays, sunrise and sunset. Through this Kalnirnay Marathi Panchang Periodical 2022 (कालनिर्णय मराठी पंचांग आवधिक २०२३) , we can also get information about shubh muhurat (शुभ मुहूर्त), birth chart (जन्म पत्रिका), horoscope matching (कुंडली) etc. as well as auspicious dates and celebrations of Hindu, Muslim, Christian, Sikh, Jain, Buddhist and Parsi.
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 For all Marathi speaking people, here we have brought online Marathi Chronology kalnirnay 2023 in which the people of Maharashtra can easily access Marathi Almanac and Horoscope (राशिफल), Nakshatra, Naming (नामकरण), Griha Pravesh muhurat (गृह प्रवेश मुहूर्त), Choghadiya, amavasya and Full Moon Date of purnima, Marathi Birth Horoscope, Bank Holidays 2023 etc. Here we have updated Kalnirnay Marathi Calendar 2023 in Marathi language with PDF format for easy download.
  
 Let’s check out the Kalnirnay Marathi panchang 2023 for Auspicious Muhurat, Marriage/Wedding dates, Upanayan dates, daily tithi, panchang and more..
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 Kalnirnay 2023 January Marathi Festivals and Vrats List
 
  	Date	Day	Festivals
	02nd January 2023	Monday	Pausha Putrada Ekadashi
	6th January 2023	Friday	Shakambhari Purnima
	10th January 2023	Monday	Lambodara Sankashti Chaturthi
	15th January 2023	Thursday	Makara Sankranti
	18th January 2023	Wednesday	Shattila Ekadashi
	25th January 2023	Wednesday	Vasant Panchami & Ganesh Jayanti
	28th January 2023	Saturday	Ratha Saptami
	28th January 2023	Saturday	Bhishma Ashtami

    
 Kalnirnay Marathi Calendar February 2023
  



   
 




   
   
 
 Kalnirnay 2023 February Marathi Festivals and Vrats List
  	Date	Day	Festivals
	1st February 2023	Wednesday	Jaya Ekadashi
	9th February 2023	Thursday	Dwijapriya Sankasthi Chaturthi
	13th February 2023	Monday	Kumba Sankranti
	16th February 2023	Thursday	
	16th February 2023	Thursday	Vijaya Ekadashi
	17th February 2023	Friday	Vaishnava Vijaya Ekadashi
	18th February 2023	Saturday	Maja Shivaratri
	20th February 2023	Monday	Somavati Amavasya
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 Kalnirnay 2023 March Marathi Festivals and Vrats List
  	Date	Day	Festivals
	3rd March 2023	Friday	Amalaki Ekadashi
	7th March 2023	Tuesday	Holi
	7th March 2023	Tuesday	Holika Dahan
	8th March 2023	Wednesday	Dhulivandan
	11th March 2023	Saturday	Bhalachandra Sankashti Chaturthi
	12th March 2023	Sunday	Ranga Panchami
	15th March 2023	Wednesday	Meena Sankranti
	18th March 2023	Saturday	Papmochani Ekadashi
	22nd March 2023	Wednesday	Chaitra Navratri
	22nd March 2023	Wednesday	Gudi Padwa
	24th March 2023	Friday	Gauri Tritya
	24th March 2023	Friday	Chaitragaur
	30th March 2023	Thursday	Rama Navami
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 Kalnirnay 2023 April Marathi Festivals and Vrats List
  	Date	Day	Festivals
	01st April 2023	Saturday	Kamada Ekadashi
	02nd April 2023	Sunday	Palm Sunday
	03rd April 2023	Monday	Mahavir Jayanti
	05th April 2023	Wednesday	Shri. Satyanarayan Vrat
	06th April 2023	Thursday	Hanuman Jayanthi
	07th April 2023	Friday	Good Friday, World Health Day
	09th April 2023	Sunday	Sankashti Chaturthi
	11th April 2023	Tuesday	Jyothirao Phule Jayanthi
	14th April 2023	Friday	Ambedkar Jayanti
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 Kalnirnay 2023 May Marathi Festivals and Vrats List
  	Date	Day	Festivals
	1st May 2023	Monday	Mohini Ekadashi
	3rd May 2023	Wednesday	Pradosh Vrat
	05th May 2023	Friday	Vaishakh Purnima Vrat
	08th May 2023	Monday	Sankashti Chaturthi
	15th May 2023	Monday	Rishabh Sankranthi
	17th May 2023	Wednesday	Masik Shivratri
	19th May 2023	Friday	Jeshta Amavsya
	31st May 2023	Wednesday	Nirjal Ekadashi

    
 Kalnirnay Marathi Calendar June 2023
 




   
   
 




   
  
 Kalnirnay 2023 June Marathi Festivals and Vrats List
  	Date	Day	Festivals
	01st June 2023	Thursday	Pradosh Vrat
	04th June 2023	Sunday	Jeshta Purnima Vrat
	07th June 2023	Wednesday	Sankashti Chaturthi
	14th June 2023	Wednesday	Yogini Ekadashi
	15th June 2023	Thursday	Mithun Sankranti
	16th June 2023	Friday	Masik Shivratri
	18th June 2023	Sunday	Ashadhi Amavasya
	20th June 2023	Tuesday	Jagganath Rathyatra
	29th June 2023	Thursday	Ashadhi Ekadashi

    
 Kalnirnay Marathi Calendar July 2023
  



   
 



   
 
 Kalnirnay 2023 July Marathi Festivals and Vrats List
  	Date	Day	Festivals
	03rd July 2023	Monday	Guru Purnima
	06th July 2023	Thursday	Sankashti Chaturthi
	13th July 2023	Thursday	Kamika Ekadashi
	16th July 2023	Sunday	Kark Sankranti
	17th July 2023	Monday	Shravan Amavasya
	29th July 2023	Saturday	Padmini Ekadashi
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 Kalnirnay 2023 August Marathi Festivals and Vrats List
  	Date	Day	Festivals
	04th August 2023	Friday	Sankashti Chaturthi
	12th August 2023	Saturday	Param Ekadashi
	17th August 2023	Thursday	Singh Sankranti
	21st August 2023	Monday	Nag Panchami
	30th August 2023	Wednesday	Raksha Bandhan
	31st August 2023	Thursday	Shravan Purnima Vrat
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 Kalnirnay 2023 September Marathi Festivals and Vrats List
  	Date	Day	Festivals
	03rd September 2023	Sunday	Sankashti Chaturthi
	07th September 2023	Thursday	Krushna Janmashtami
	14th September 2023	Thursday	Bhadrapada Amavasya
	18th September 2023	Monday	Hartalika Teej
	19th September 2023	Tuesday	Ganesh Chaturthi
	28th September 2023	Thursday	Anant Chaturdashi

    
 Kalnirnay Marathi Calendar October 2023
  



   
 



   
 
 
 Kalnirnay 2023 October Marathi Festivals and Vrats List
  	Date	Day	Festivals
	02nd October 2023	Monday	Sankashti Chaturthi
	10th October 2023	Tuesday	Indira Ekadashi
	15th October 2023	Sunday	Ghatsthapana
	18th October 2023	Wednesday	Tul Sankranti
	24th October 2023	Tuesday	Vijaya Dashami
	25th October 2023	Wednesday	Papankush Ekadashi

    
 Kalnirnay Marathi Calendar November 2023
  



   
 



   
 
 
 Kalnirnay 2023 November Marathi Festivals and Vrats List
  	Date	Day	Festivals
	12th November 2023	Sunday	Diwali
	13th November 2023	Monday	Kartik Amavasya
	14th November 2023	Tuesday	Govardhan Pooja
	15th November 2023	Wednesday	Bhaubeej
	17th November 2023	Friday	Vruchik Sankranti
	30th November 2023	Thursday	Sankashti Chaturthi

    
 Kalnirnay Marathi Calendar December 2023
  



   
 



   
 
 
 Kalnirnay 2023 December Marathi Festivals and Vrats List
  	Date	Day	Festivals
	08th December 2023	Friday	Uttpann Ekadashi
	12th December 2023	Tuesday	Margshish Amavasya
	16th December 2023	Saturday	Dhanu Sankranti
	23rd December 2023	Saturday	Mokshada Ekadashi
	26th December 2023	Tuesday	Margashish Purnima Vrat
	30th December 2023	Saturday	Sankashti Chaturthi
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 यहां मिलेंगी आपको दिन की टॉप खबरें, वो भी नए कलेवर में. खबरों का आगा-पीछा सब होगा. खबरें वो होंगी, जो पूरे देश को हिलाती हैं. जो दिन भर टीवी से लेकर सोशल मीडिया पर घूमती हैं. जिन ख़बरों से आपकी लाइफस्टाइल बदल सकती है. संपर्क करें : 7000019078 
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